
CODE CAN SIZE ALLOWABLE TONNAGE PRICE 

ROL10D 10 YARD CAN 2 TONS $350.00

ROL12D 12 YARD CAN 2.5 TONS $400.00

ROL20D 20 YARD CAN 4 TONS $580.00

ROL25D 25 YARD CAN 5 TONS $675.00

ROL30D 30 YARD CAN 6 TONS $770.00

ROL40D 40 YARD CAN 8 TONS $960.00

CODE CAN SIZE ALLOWABLE TONNAGE PRICE 

ROL10B 10 YARD CAN 2 TONS $250.00

ROL12B 12 YARD CAN 2.5 TONS $275.00

ROL20B 20 YARD CAN 4 TONS $380.00

ROL25B 25 YARD CAN 5 TONS $425.00

ROL30B 30 YARD CAN 6 TONS $470.00

ROL40B 40 YARD CAN 8 TONS $560.00

                                 NO DEMOLITION MATERIAL OR CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL ALOWED

CODE CAN SIZE ALLOWABLE TONNAGE PRICE 

ROL10C 10 YARD 7 1/2 TONS $250.00

ROL12C 12 YARD 9 1/2 TONS $275.00

ROL20C 20 YARD 15 TONS $350.00

ROL25C 25 YARD 18 3/4 TON $400.00

ROL30C 30 YARD 22 1/2 TONS $450.00

ROL40C 40 YARD 30 TONS $530.00

             NO DEMOLITION MATERIAL, CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL OR BULK MATERIAL ALOWED

CODE PRICE 

ROLHIRE 100 hr 

ROLPU NO CHARGE ROLL OFF PICK-UP 

Visit www.actionsupplynj.com/services/rolloff-containers for up to date pricing 

CONCRETE 

ALL DEMO CANS OVER ALLOWABLE AMOUNT WILL BE SUBJECT TO A CHARGE OF $95.00/TON (ROLDTN)

ROLL OFF CONTAINER 

PRICE LIST 
Effective June 2018

DEMOLITION MATERIAL (TYPE 13c)

DO NOT FILL ANY ROLL OFF CAN MORE THAN 3/4 THE WAY FULL! 

BULKY TREES/SHURBS /STUMPS  (TYPE 23H)

ALL BULKY CANS OVER ALLOWABLE AMOUNT WILL BE SUBJECT TO A CHARGE OF $45.00/TON (ROLBTN)

ALL CONCRETE CANS OVER ALLOWABLE AMOUNT WILL BE SUBJECT TO A CHARGE OF $10.65/TON (ROLCTN)

ASK MANAGEMENT IF ROLL OFF CANS ARE AVAILABLE FOR CLEAN FILL

RENTALS ARE FOR 7 DAYS, RECURRING CHARGE WILL APPLY IF YOU DON’T SCHEDULE PICKUP ON 7TH DAY

ADDITIONAL SERVICES/CHARGES
DESCRIPTION

ROLL OFF FOR HIRE 




